
Ref

Machine

Brand

Model

05917

ECCENTRIC PRESS

STANKO

100 Ton

Throat type

Main Technical Data
 Total force

 Table size

 Speed

 Variable course

 Slide adjustment

 Toptable height

 Distance between toptable and mace

 Motor power

 Approximate weight

100 Ton

850 x 560 mm

80 hits / min

25 ÷ 130 mm

100 mm

180 mm

400 mm

20 CV

7.950 kg

Equipment:
 Air pressure regulation inlet valve.

 Pneumatic clutch

 Automatic greasing (Solid grease).

 Reduction by means gears.

 Two-hand control and pedal.
(characteristics based according to technical data)
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